MONTH
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October

DAY
15
22
27

12
17
24

15
22
29

2015 FROSH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Meet the Maruaders
Rio Linda Scrimmage

Granite Bay
Yuba City

Christian Brothers - Holy Bowl

Folsom
Pleasant Grove
Vacaville

Elk Grove
Sheldon
Franklin
Monterey Trail

PRINCIPAL - Michael Wood '99
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - Greg Harcos '89

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTORS - Ross Evans and Robin Cummings

HEAD COACH - Phil Nuxoll '83

ASSISTANT COACHES - Mel Crespo, Dave Ford, Mike Kelly, Kyle Kesteloot, Mike Mcintee

MASCOT - Marauders
SCHOOL COLORS - Scarlet & Gold
LEAGUE - Delta League

SCHOOL ADDRESS - 1200 Jacob Lane, Carmichael, CA 95608

LOCATION
Jesuit

Rio Linda
Granite Bay
Jesuit

Hughes Stadium
Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Elk Grove
Sheldon

Jesuit
Monterey Trail

TIME
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM



