

MONTH	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
August	15	Meet the Maruaders	Jesuit	10:00 AM
August	22	Rio Linda Scrimmage	Rio Linda	9:00 AM
August	27	Granite Bay	Granite Bay	5:30 PM
September	3	Yuba City	Jesuit	4:00 PM
September	12	Christian Brothers - Holy Bowl	<b>Hughes Stadium</b>	2:00 PM
September	17	Folsom	Jesuit	4:00 PM
September	24	Pleasant Grove	Jesuit	4:00 PM
October	1	Vacaville	Jesuit	4:00 PM
October	8	Elk Grove	Elk Grove	6:00 PM
October	15	Sheldon	Sheldon	6:00 PM
October	22	Franklin	Jesuit	3:30 PM
October	29	Monterey Trail	Monterey Trail	6:00 PM

PRINCIPAL - Michael Wood '99

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - Greg Harcos '89

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTORS - Ross Evans and Robin Cummings

HEAD COACH - Phil Nuxoll '83

ASSISTANT COACHES - Mel Crespo, Dave Ford, Mike Kelly, Kyle Kesteloot, Mike McIntee

**MASCOT - Marauders** 

SCHOOL COLORS - Scarlet & Gold

LEAGUE - Delta League

SCHOOL ADDRESS - 1200 Jacob Lane, Carmichael, CA 95608